4 EFH mit Carports - Parzelle 2480, Untere Eienstrasse, 4417 Ziefen

Hug Holzbau GmbH, Gewerbestrasse 2, 4416 Bubendorf

Mst. Nr. Datum gez.
Sockelgeschoss
1:50 064-01.2)] 08.09.2015] D. Brunner

7.50

3.30

1.60
80

75

—e

80

Projektstatus

archicafe

ARCHITEKTUR |BAUBERATUNG

hauptstrasse 22
4416 bubendorf
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